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JEEP CHEROKEE / LIBERTY 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

87-90 

91-96 

97-01 

SD-508 

SD-709 

SD7H15 

FS24021 

FS24031 

FS24043 

84-90 

91-96 

97-01 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 

Vätskerör / Liquid line w. orifice 

FS38901 

FS38880 

FS56525 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

87-90 

91-93 

94-96 

97-01 

94-96 

07-12 

FS57580 

FS58632 

FS68551 

FS68550 

FS57914-2 

FS98484 

6-cyl       SD-508 

4/6-cyl    SD-709  #7701 

4/6-cyl    SD-709  #4685 

4/6-cyl    SD7H15 

2,5 TD    ND10PA17C 

2,8 CRD 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

87-96 

97-01 

97-01 

07-12 

6-cyl   

6-cyl 

Diesel 

   

RN17361 

RN40129 

RN40129-1 

RN40941 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

88-90 

91-93 

94-96 

97-01 

 

 

Med / With springlock 

Med / With springlock 

FS54614 

FS54614-1 

FS54614-2 

FS54188 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

87-90 

91-01 

SD-508 

SD-709/SD7H15 

FS25217 

FS25212 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

88-90 

91-01 

SD-508 

SD-709/SD7H15 

 

 

FS24025 

FS24030 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

97-01 

97-01 

Vätskerör / Liquid line w. orifice 

Tryck-Sugslang / Disch.-Suc. hose 

FS56525 

FS56521 

Torkfilter/Driers 

87-90 

91-93 

94-96 

97-00 

2001 

01-04 

07-12 

6-cyl 

6-cyl 

6-cyl 

4/6-cyl 

4/6-cyl 

2,5/2,8 CRD 

2,8 CRD 

FS33235 

FS33560 

FS33562 

FS33568 

FS83106 

FS33925-2 

FS83374 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

87-94 L/P switch FS35829 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

  

                                 

Kupèfläktmotor/Blowermotors 

84-96 

 

 FS35474 

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

JEEP CHEROKEE / LIBERTY 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38901 

Org# 

Art# FS33235 

Org# 8956001665 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# RN17361 

Org# 56002957 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

Art# FS24021 

Art# FS54614 

Org# 56002568 

Art# RN40129 

Org# 55036595AD 

Art# FS54614-1 

Org# 4773117 

Art# FS24031 

Art# FS38880 

Org# 55036189 

Art# FS57580 

Org#  

Art# FS58632 

Org# 4637173 

Art# FS68551 

Org# 55037359 

Art# FS57914-2 

Org#  

Art# FS54188 

Org# 4864999  

Art# FS24025 Art# FS24030 

Art# FS33560 

Org# 55035772 

Art# FS33562 

Org# 55036112 

Art# FS35829 

Org#  

Art# FS68550 

Org# 55037205 

Art# FS33568 

Org# 55036630 

Art# FS56521 

Org# 55037570AA 

Art# FS56525 

Org# 55036632AC 

Art# RN40129-1 

Org# 55036599AB 

Art# FS83106 

Org# 55037807 


